
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV JHABUA Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHOPAL Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Service

Sub

Cate -

gory

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252537813581843564 EZEKIEL MEDA 1 1 1



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV JHABUA Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHOPAL Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252541484682941568 CHIRAG DEVDA 2 2 1

2 252540967382793106 DIVYANSHI GURJAR 2 NA 2

3 252541510822439992 VEDANSHI HATILA 2 NA 3



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV JHABUA Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHOPAL Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252542626422633048 JEEVIKA BANSKUWA 3 1 1

2 252540770662192871 BHAWTI MISHRA 3 NA 2



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV JHABUA Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHOPAL Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 252541707262445427 VIRAJ BAMNIYA 4 3 1/ WL 1

1 252541167082972509 BHAVINI CHOUHAN 4 3 2/ WL 2

3 252543972262876263 SHRADDHA PATIDAR 4 3 3/ WL 3

11 252542399062869530 ISHANVI BAMNIYA 4 2 4/ WL 4

9 252541521242423493 TANMAYA VASUNIYA 4 2 5/ WL 5

4 252535914761741492 CHHAVI KHARADEE 4 2 6/ WL 6

8 252541210822292399 GRANTH MUJALDA 4 2 7/ WL 7

12 252542920322882808 NAMAN CHOUHAN 4 2 8/ WL 8

10 252542290582624645 FALGUNI PARMAR 4 2 9/ WL 9

7 252539178742173025 KRISHNPAL MANDLOI 4 2
10/ WL

10

13 252543595822786897 ADARSH DAWAR 4 2
11/ WL

11

5 252537613381844076 RAJVEER BARIYA 4 2
12/ WL

12

6 252537769882890126 TANYA GURJAR 4 2
13/ WL

13

28 252542466222618299 HARSH BHABAR 4 1
14/ WL

14

26 252541675762439877 SIDDHARTH MEDA 4 1
15/ WL

15

31 252543741982799115 KIYARA AJNAR 4 1
16/ WL

16

21 252540725682253677 KARTIK WASUNIYA 4 1
17/ WL

17



17 252538637242858433 NISHTHA DAMOR 4 1
18/ WL

18

32 252543793402803621 SIDDHESHWAR VASUNIYA 4 1
19/ WL

19

25 252541165022270207 HARSHITA SOLANKI 4 1
20/ WL

20

15 252536214581751803 HARSHITA JHANIYA 4 1
21/ WL

21

20 252540622842266794 EYAKSHA GANAVA 4 1
22/ WL

22

30 252543695082796912 ADHIRA BHABAR 4 1
23/ WL

23

23 252540988882695263 SHARTH 4 1
24/ WL

24

35 252544388202961876 RIYANSH BAMNIYA 4 1
25/ WL

25

16 252537581301946897 MITANSH RATHORE 4 1
26/ WL

26

18 252539086202005804 NITYA SINGAR 4 1
27/ WL

27

22 252540940842249548 AKSHI JAMRA 4 1
28/ WL

28

34 252544216462950238 MIVANSH DAWAR 4 1
29/ WL

29

27 252542189762596359 ANUSHKA SINGAD 4 1
30/ WL

30

14 252535368982096644 TEJASVI KANESH 4 1
31/ WL

31

29 252543085942870992 ADITYA SINGAD 4 1
32/ WL

32

19 252540099302190047 HIMANI DAWAR 4 1
33/ WL

33

33 252543835922939323 SHREYANSHI BHURIYA 4 1
34/ WL

34

24 252541037422257157 SHANVIKA VASUNIYA 4 1
35/ WL

35



44 252536443001754725 KHUSHI DUDWE 4 NA
36/ WL

36

88 252542292762602247 ESHTAR BHURIYA 4 NA
37/ WL

37

55 252538217061988967 ZORAWARSINGH TOMAR 4 NA
38/ WL

38

46 252537176942016303 RUDRA RANDA 4 NA
39/ WL

39

73 252540442702252467 MITANSH BAGHEL 4 NA
40/ WL

40

72 252540271582114890 AYAANSH MINAVA 4 NA
41/ WL

41

97 252543194122714444 PAARTH GARG 4 NA
42/ WL

42

104 252544409662885303 SAMBHAVI BILWAL 4 NA
43/ WL

43

87 252542272562762226 VANSHRAJ NAYAK 4 NA
44/ WL

44

102 252544335302943617 PRERANA MAKWANA 4 NA
45/ WL

45

52 252537837882001664 URVASHI RATHOR 4 NA
46/ WL

46

64 252539114182004036 TEJSVI CHOUHAN 4 NA
47/ WL

47

51 252537817041988571 MANVI DAWAR 4 NA
48/ WL

48

106 252544807802948542 AKANSHA DINDOR 4 NA
49/ WL

49

74 252540455702167274 AAYANSH CHOUHAN 4 NA
50/ WL

50

66 252539537702029281 DAKSH SOLANKI 4 NA
51/ WL

51

108 252544930042957151 POOJA DODWA 4 NA
52/ WL

52

42 252536409962419686 KUSHAGRA JAMRA 4 NA
53/ WL

53



86 252542143122554094 SURYANSH TIWARI 4 NA
54/ WL

54

41 252536379101752532 KAVYANSHI KATARA 4 NA
55/ WL

55

89 252542474702617680 SUDIKSHA BAMANIYA 4 NA
56/ WL

56

95 252543057182777541 DHURVI BHURIYA 4 NA
57/ WL

57

85 252541934522517333 ANJALI TOMAR 4 NA
58/ WL

58

90 252542526842679612 REEDHAM DAWAR 4 NA
59/ WL

59

91 252542556902712578 RYAAN CHARPOTA 4 NA
60/ WL

60

68 252539670902076838 VANSHIKA 4 NA
61/ WL

61

36 252535176181730623 ANUBHUTI GUNDIYA 4 NA
62/ WL

62

59 252538743282501514 INAYAT MEDA 4 NA
63/ WL

63

53 252537845781922353 DEVANSH SINGH DAWAR 4 NA
64/ WL

64

100 252543943622853327 AAYAN VASUNIA 4 NA
65/ WL

65

43 252536428281756365 EKAGRA RATHORE 4 NA
66/ WL

66

54 252538038282107206 AADHYA DAWAR 4 NA
67/ WL

67

79 252541187922272805 ANAYYA KANNOJE 4 NA
68/ WL

68

60 252538815161991101 KAVISH MUVEL 4 NA
69/ WL

69

70 252540117282106690 RITVIK AMLIYAR 4 NA
70/ WL

70

71 252540241662777918 HARSHIT GAUR 4 NA
71/ WL

71



96 252543137442710626 MALAV GAMAD 4 NA
72/ WL

72

62 252538869461996423 DHRUV RATHORE 4 NA
73/ WL

73

61 252538843661993633 LAKSHITA BHILALA 4 NA
74/ WL

74

99 252543453622773461 DHAIRYA AMALIYAR 4 NA
75/ WL

75

101 252543994742952643 ANSH SASTIYA 4 NA
76/ WL

76

50 252537694441838772 YUG SALVE 4 NA
77/ WL

77

39 252536108762079338 JASH BHABAR 4 NA
78/ WL

78

76 252540650542182401 HRIYANSH NAYAK 4 NA
79/ WL

79

38 252536052901995761 PRIYANSHI BHABAR 4 NA
80/ WL

80

45 252536601641760616 NANDANI WAKHLA 4 NA
81/ WL

81

107 252544859362962519 AYANSH DAMOR 4 NA
82/ WL

82

94 252542838522692616 GEETANSHI DAWAR 4 NA
83/ WL

83

56 252538344841913432 AARADHYA MAKWANA 4 NA
84/ WL

84

78 252541135242265765 HITENDRA AWASIYA 4 NA
85/ WL

85

69 252539857082602667 CHIRAG BAMNIYA 4 NA
86/ WL

86

98 252543430862772288 SANJIV KUMAR 4 NA
87/ WL

87

63 252539105762003896 PRABODH SINGH BHANWAR 4 NA
88/ WL

88

49 252537649841834718 SAMAIRA SINGOD 4 NA
89/ WL

89



84 252541906582512526 HITRAJ NINAMA 4 NA
90/ WL

90

92 252542604902629169 KAVYANSH RAWAT 4 NA
91/ WL

91

77 252541074942259623 URVANSHI CHANGOD 4 NA
92/ WL

92

105 252544577242967610 NIRANJANA BARIYA 4 NA
93/ WL

93

48 252537340101999670 NIHARIKA TANK 4 NA
94/ WL

94

81 252541236482282811 ABHYUDAY SINGH THAKUR 4 NA
95/ WL

95

83 252541739382449647 GANISHKA DODWAL 4 NA
96/ WL

96

67 252539613962069204 REYANSH RATHORE 4 NA
97/ WL

97

37 252535729001746573 TRISHA BHURIYA 4 NA
98/ WL

98

57 252538559361986386 PURVA BAMNIYA 4 NA
99/ WL

99

58 252538567002015739 TANVI DAWAR 4 NA
100/ WL

100

82 252541604202763758 SHIVANSH TOMAR 4 NA
101/ WL

101

80 252541223222441234 AADARSH RAYA 4 NA
102/ WL

102

93 252542709202639655 HAMZA SHEIKH 4 NA
103/ WL

103

40 252536309621751422 PARTH NAYAK 4 NA
104/ WL

104

75 252540511542261652 VIDYUT DAMOR 4 NA
105/ WL

105

65 252539426442077144 KHUSH JAISWAL 4 NA
106/ WL

106

103 252544385922883667 ANIRUDH BILWAL 4 NA
107/ WL

107



 

47 252537256601820370 HIMANSHI JATAV 4 NA
108/ WL

108



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV JHABUA Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHOPAL Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252536001061772589 NIVI DAWAR 5 2
1/ WL

109

4 252542499042682631 MANVI NAGAR 5 1
2/ WL

110

3 252541561762944363 HARSH 5 1
3/ WL

111

2 252538549122185795 ADITYA TIWARI 5 1
4/ WL

112

9 252544574982897854 KANISHKA KHARADI 5 NA
5/ WL

113

7 252543077582708055 ROSS PANWAR 5 NA
6/ WL

114

5 252536823761771548 KAWISH SHARMA 5 NA
7/ WL

115

6 252541683422442165 ABHINANDAN VASUNIYA 5 NA
8/ WL

116

8 252543512962780294 RISHABH GADRIYA 5 NA
9/ WL

117



 

Service Category 6 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV JHABUA Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHOPAL Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

145 252543575702784083 KALAVATI BHURIYA 6 NA
1/ WL

118

84 252540800282194698 DARSHI RATHOD 6 NA
2/ WL

119

35 252538091261858248 VENU HARSOLA 6 NA
3/ WL

120

182 252544838182950943 JAYESH RAWAT 6 NA
4/ WL

121

8 252535910681769213 AMAY BAGHEL 6 NA
5/ WL

122

60 252539665582075490 VEDANSHI SISODIYA 6 NA
6/ WL

123

126 252542885882946730 REYANSH GARWAL 6 NA
7/ WL

124

184 252544919162956650 PRATIGYA BHABOR 6 NA
8/ WL

125

130 252542944422693487 PRAYAN GUTHRIYA 6 NA
9/ WL

126

53 252539212662009595 PRAYAN CHOUHAN 6 NA
10/ WL

127

176 252544676182953460 AVANI PARMAR 6 NA
11/ WL

128

78 252540548102173122 KANAK SOLANKI 6 NA
12/ WL

129

128 252542900442689406 ARAV AJNAR 6 NA
13/ WL

130



46 252538897062085224 PRITHVIRAJ SHARMA 6 NA
14/ WL

131

81 252540704582188156 AARADHYA PATIL 6 NA
15/ WL

132

15 252536427361991529 MEERA KHARADI 6 NA
16/ WL

133

166 252544265202875255 PRIYANSH GUNDIYA 6 NA
17/ WL

134

110 252541975002525797 MOHAMMAD ARHAM ANSARI 6 NA
18/ WL

135

82 252540765142193530 SANVI MERATWAL 6 NA
19/ WL

136

138 252543384762772863 DEVENDRA BARIYA 6 NA
20/ WL

137

117 252542430522613523 BHAVDEEP RAWAT 6 NA
21/ WL

138

33 252537934081848406 PRIYANSHI GAMAR 6 NA
22/ WL

139

12 252536249602002536
DEEPANSH OMPRAKASH

RAWAT
6 NA

23/ WL

140

100 252541613722433467 JAYANTRAJ BHURIYA 6 NA
24/ WL

141

189 252544958742959710 KHUSHI BHURIYA 6 NA
25/ WL

142

102 252541622662432354 HIYANSH NAYAK 6 NA
26/ WL

143

179 252544774982946242 ANAND DAWAR 6 NA
27/ WL

144

119 252542504642619800 PURVANSHI SINGAR 6 NA
28/ WL

145

79 252540557682176102 VAISHNAVI VASUNIYA 6 NA
29/ WL

146

185 252544933762961714 JAGRATI DAMOR 6 NA
30/ WL

147

95 252541564242428348 ANJELINA MACHAR 6 NA
31/ WL

148



69 252539969162093539 ALVIN MANDOD 6 NA
32/ WL

149

165 252544240462873904 RUTH KATIJA 6 NA
33/ WL

150

114 252542299162601822 AAYAN DANGI 6 NA
34/ WL

151

194 252545031742966338 PRANJAL GUNDIYA 6 NA
35/ WL

152

76 252540346902159871 JAYS RAJ BHURIYA 6 NA
36/ WL

153

109 252541974222522693 LAHAR BHAGAT 6 NA
37/ WL

154

51 252539186262083895 DIKSHA AJNAR 6 NA
38/ WL

155

190 252544968722960602 GARV DAMOR 6 NA
39/ WL

156

91 252541349042337581 VIYAN BHURIYA 6 NA
40/ WL

157

186 252544938842960462 LAVANYA SARTANA 6 NA
41/ WL

158

134 252542982642696856 MANISH BHABOR 6 NA
42/ WL

159

178 252544752542946867 REEHANSH RAWAT 6 NA
43/ WL

160

72 252540062462100577 DHWANI MEHTA 6 NA
44/ WL

161

50 252539123962032812 VANSHIKA DAWAR 6 NA
45/ WL

162

80 252540649262181919 SANDHYA MANDLOI 6 NA
46/ WL

163

196 252545076662969919 CHIRAG KANESH 6 NA
47/ WL

164

37 252538317981924073 BHAVYANSH NAYAK 6 NA
48/ WL

165

7 252535859281909092 DIKSHA KATARA 6 NA
49/ WL

166



48 252539076102002150 KUSHAL RATHOD 6 NA
50/ WL

167

18 252536606921761226 SIDDHARTH PARMAR 6 NA
51/ WL

168

45 252538892741993850 MITISHA DAMOR 6 NA
52/ WL

169

187 252544947622962482 LUCKY DEWDA 6 NA
53/ WL

170

40 252538768781990781 JEETRAJ SOLANKI 6 NA
54/ WL

171

159 252544073702861173 ADARSH DAMOR 6 NA
55/ WL

172

68 252539968162093198 AHMAD RAZA QURESHI 6 NA
56/ WL

173

161 252544161642867922 NAJIRA BHURIYA 6 NA
57/ WL

174

67 252539964122092490 ANANT PARMAR 6 NA
58/ WL

175

19 252536720281764058 NANDANI BHURIYA 6 NA
59/ WL

176

107 252541709762703508 VIHAN WASKEL 6 NA
60/ WL

177

153 252543963422853832 VIYANSH NAYAK 6 NA
61/ WL

178

105 252541676742440348 BANESH MANDLOI 6 NA
62/ WL

179

151 252543809702802904 AKSHAT RATHOD 6 NA
63/ WL

180

125 252542869902688024 ARYAN GUTHRIYA 6 NA
64/ WL

181

38 252538533842871242 RISHI KALESH 6 NA
65/ WL

182

136 252543043042702845 SACHIN DAMOR 6 NA
66/ WL

183

124 252542800242683230 PANTH CHOUDHARY 6 NA
67/ WL

184



25 252537417082246958 ANSH BHURIYA 6 NA
68/ WL

185

131 252542949262850243 BINDU BARIYA 6 NA
69/ WL

186

113 252542277462600224 ANAYA DODIYAR 6 NA
70/ WL

187

118 252542439922614335 DHRUVIKA SINGAD 6 NA
71/ WL

188

4 252535422261732697 SIDHARTH AMLIYAR 6 NA
72/ WL

189

29 252537843621845466 KHUSHANK JAMUNIYA 6 NA
73/ WL

190

122 252542638202629574 MANAV PARMAR 6 NA
74/ WL

191

112 252542033542883376 LERISHA KHANNA 6 NA
75/ WL

192

61 252539683522079214 DRUVASHI SHARMA 6 NA
76/ WL

193

167 252544285922878168 RIDHDAM BHURIYA 6 NA
77/ WL

194

98 252541598922429464 DHARA PADIHAR 6 NA
78/ WL

195

58 252539499422025874 SHIVANSH BHAWSAR 6 NA
79/ WL

196

156 252543992782857653 KIARA AJNAR 6 NA
80/ WL

197

140 252543423682771498 LAVANYA SARTANA 6 NA
81/ WL

198

201 252545222042979545 TRISHIKA BHABAR 6 NA
82/ WL

199

86 252541078642687440 SAMIR DAMOR 6 NA
83/ WL

200

66 252539919982090845 MITANSHI PARMAR 6 NA
84/ WL

201

172 252544382262883680 HARSHIT KATARA 6 NA
85/ WL

202



57 252539474822024388 VIDHAN RATHOD 6 NA
86/ WL

203

30 252537851041948817 KHANAK DAVE 6 NA
87/ WL

204

144 252543567362782176 YATHARTH KHATEDIYA 6 NA
88/ WL

205

10 252536104701752699 SONIA NINAMA 6 NA
89/ WL

206

163 252544223002875306 NIRVANSH SINGH PARIHAR 6 NA
90/ WL

207

120 252542543542623400 RONIT MAVI 6 NA
91/ WL

208

94 252541545082424101 KAVYA PARMAR 6 NA
92/ WL

209

200 252545214302977650 DHAIVAT SAROLKAR 6 NA
93/ WL

210

31 252537889522269218 SIDDHAKSHEE SUSLADE 6 NA
94/ WL

211

59 252539540602109189 PRAGNAY SINHA 6 NA
95/ WL

212

11 252536193841746036 KANISHKA VASUNIYA 6 NA
96/ WL

213

108 252541855302621031 YOGESH HATILA 6 NA
97/ WL

214

88 252541161522286455 RISHIKA RAJPUT 6 NA
98/ WL

215

180 252544820522953710 ISHANT SINGADIYA 6 NA
99/ WL

216

188 252544955382959346 RAVIKANT OSARI 6 NA
100/ WL

217

22 252537061822531946 ROSHAN NINAMA 6 NA
101/ WL

218

162 252544182362878242 VISHESH BRIJWANI BRIJWANI 6 NA
102/ WL

219

157 252544017842860431 MUKUL RAWAT 6 NA
103/ WL

220



111 252542000002867334 RAKSHIT GOHIL 6 NA
104/ WL

221

175 252544637102979502 ABHIJEET MORI 6 NA
105/ WL

222

148 252543711422796015 VISHAKHA BAMNIYA 6 NA
106/ WL

223

173 252544496362894093
BHAGYVARDHNI KUNWAR

SANKLA
6 NA

107/ WL

224

152 252543954142854452 CHANDRAKANTA SASTIYA 6 NA
108/ WL

225

181 252544822342948911 NAKSH RATHORE 6 NA
109/ WL

226

89 252541185722969319 NIDHEE NINGWAL 6 NA
110/ WL

227

142 252543552702861928 DEVANSHI BHABOR 6 NA
111/ WL

228

73 252540137182106036 AAYUSH DAMOR 6 NA
112/ WL

229

90 252541300662693242 JIYANSH HADA 6 NA
113/ WL

230

92 252541472062431274 PRISHA OTWANI 6 NA
114/ WL

231

96 252541570862427229 REYANSHI TRIVEDI 6 NA
115/ WL

232

149 252543740662799208 SHIVAY NAYAK 6 NA
116/ WL

233

106 252541696282619578 SHIV PARMAR 6 NA
117/ WL

234

169 252544348102945443 KYARA 6 NA
118/ WL

235

44 252538868881992977 URMI BAIN 6 NA
119/ WL

236

160 252544120322864318 ARAV PARMAR 6 NA
120/ WL

237

170 252544360322883395 SHATRUDHAN BHURIYA 6 NA
121/ WL

238



135 252542989982698105 ANSH MEDA 6 NA
122/ WL

239

150 252543741762798365 BHAVYANSHI GUNDIYA 6 NA
123/ WL

240

193 252545006302963720 PIYUSH DAWAR 6 NA
124/ WL

241

139 252543412102771352 RITIK PARMAR 6 NA
125/ WL

242

47 252539000482001495 NIVEEKSHA BHAYDIYA 6 NA
126/ WL

243

132 252542952942697377 MEET DAWAR 6 NA
127/ WL

244

164 252544223222872720 AADITYA BAGHEL 6 NA
128/ WL

245

123 252542668482632475 NAMAN SISODIYA 6 NA
129/ WL

246

177 252544741602947492 ARUSHI KANESH 6 NA
130/ WL

247

56 252539473542118042 SIDDHAM CHOPRA 6 NA
131/ WL

248

199 252545112142972559 NAVYA JAMUNIYA 6 NA
132/ WL

249

36 252538180642200676 JAY JHANIYA 6 NA
133/ WL

250

171 252544367242882745 MAIHAR MALI 6 NA
134/ WL

251

83 252540797502454281 JEEVIKA BHABOR 6 NA
135/ WL

252

49 252539079822001947 VIVAN TRIVEDI 6 NA
136/ WL

253

191 252544971282960543 UNNATI NAYAK 6 NA
137/ WL

254

87 252541129662266279 RUDRANSH JAISWAL 6 NA
138/ WL

255

1 252535327041730784 VEDANT AAMCHA 6 NA
139/ WL

256



192 252544979142962931 KUSHGRA JAMRA 6 NA
140/ WL

257

32 252537911421847763 KARTIK CHOUHAN 6 NA
141/ WL

258

197 252545084782969752
MANVENDRA SINGH

RATHORE
6 NA

142/ WL

259

27 252537737041840824 SHIVAM BHINDE 6 NA
143/ WL

260

54 252539226582024878 SATYAJIT MUJHALDA 6 NA
144/ WL

261

155 252543976082854714 YUVAN NAYAK 6 NA
145/ WL

262

71 252540047602099609 DIVY VED SINGH BUNDELA 6 NA
146/ WL

263

143 252543560542782364 NEETU 6 NA
147/ WL

264

115 252542330962678266 MAHIR DAMOR 6 NA
148/ WL

265

21 252537058722030579 SWARA HADA 6 NA
149/ WL

266

14 252536407721990733 BHAVYANSH PAWAR 6 NA
150/ WL

267

13 252536368921751544 VIDHI RATHORE 6 NA
151/ WL

268

158 252544032462859299 LAXMAN DEVDA 6 NA
152/ WL

269

121 252542554542624959 RITIK 6 NA
153/ WL

270

3 252535364801905317 PRAKSHI PARMAR 6 NA
154/ WL

271

104 252541667742535687 POOJA DUDWE 6 NA
155/ WL

272

17 252536577142618481 HARDIK DAMOR 6 NA
156/ WL

273

26 252537593702165564 NANDANI DEVAL 6 NA
157/ WL

274



154 252543973142948709 RISHABH MEDA 6 NA
158/ WL

275

74 252540268142602668 VANDNA GUNDIYA 6 NA
159/ WL

276

34 252538084202254018 VIYAN BHAWSAR 6 NA
160/ WL

277

103 252541634462433704 JANVI PARMAR 6 NA
161/ WL

278

63 252539834102105679 DAKSH BHABOR 6 NA
162/ WL

279

39 252538612821935746 PRAVESH BAGHEL 6 NA
163/ WL

280

195 252545034302966105 KREETI KHAPED 6 NA
164/ WL

281

20 252536855641914929 HARDIK LAUVANSHI 6 NA
165/ WL

282

85 252540810282195504 JIYANSH GURNANI 6 NA
166/ WL

283

101 252541617782431583 MANSHVI PALIWAL 6 NA
167/ WL

284

5 252535744421995756 NAVNEET CHOUHAN 6 NA
168/ WL

285

133 252542971282695879 KARISHMA BHABAR 6 NA
169/ WL

286

55 252539239522011772 AATHIYA RATHOD 6 NA
170/ WL

287

183 252544885002954677 CHANDRAKANTA SASTIYA 6 NA
171/ WL

288

28 252537777081997312 ARTH SONI 6 NA
172/ WL

289

62 252539827762198985 ALISHA SAIYED 6 NA
173/ WL

290

42 252538792441990705 ANABIA SAIYED 6 NA
174/ WL

291

24 252537403221997242 RISHABH BHURA 6 NA
175/ WL

292



23 252537371382092276 MAHERA SHAH 6 NA
176/ WL

293

129 252542906322704563 AARAV NAYAK 6 NA
177/ WL

294

99 252541605522429689 TANISHK BHURIYA 6 NA
178/ WL

295

147 252543614562787321 DISHA 6 NA
179/ WL

296

137 252543044922703920 KIRTAN HATILA 6 NA
180/ WL

297

2 252535350641735946 AARYAN KAMLIYA 6 NA
181/ WL

298

6 252535843421738007 HIMANISH RATHORE 6 NA
182/ WL

299

168 252544344382881544 KHUSHIKA PARMAR 6 NA
183/ WL

300

93 252541537062612465 KUSH GOSWAMI 6 NA
184/ WL

301

141 252543483242776616 LAJIRA SINGAD 6 NA
185/ WL

302

52 252539206202013902 TABISH SAIYYED 6 NA
186/ WL

303

116 252542359182606198 PIHU SOLANKI 6 NA
187/ WL

304

146 252543600042786655 HINA DUDWE 6 NA
188/ WL

305

9 252536044121742764 NIHANTH KUNDAL 6 NA
189/ WL

306

127 252542891402690032 TEJASHWINI BHAYDIYA 6 NA
190/ WL

307

70 252540036302098698 ARMAAN ALI SAIYED 6 NA
191/ WL

308

198 252545097502970726 ANKIT MANDLOI 6 NA
192/ WL

309

75 252540320242124266 HARSHVARDHAN KELWA 6 NA
193/ WL

310



 

174 252544580362897915 GARVIT DAVE 6 NA
194/ WL

311

64 252539870962089373 ANIKA CHAUHAN 6 NA
195/ WL

312

97 252541575762431398 AAYNSH CHOUHAN 6 NA
196/ WL

313

43 252538805222256562 AARYAN CHOUHAN 6 NA
197/ WL

314

16 252536529061835009 NAKSHITRA BHURIYA 6 NA
198/ WL

315

77 252540528882171831 JITIKSHA PARMAR 6 NA
199/ WL

316

65 252539877022088110 BHUMIKA DHAKIYA 6 NA
200/ WL

317

41 252538785441989658 AAYUSH WASKEL 6 NA
201/ WL

318



 

Differently AbledOBC Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV JHABUA Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHOPAL Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Servic

e Sub

Cate -

gory

Num

ber

of

Tran

s -

fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252543972262876263 SHRADDHA PATIDAR 4 NA 3 1



 

Differently AbledST Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV JHABUA Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHOPAL Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Servic

e Sub

Cate -

gory

Num

ber

of

Tran

s -

fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252544807802948542 AKANSHA DINDOR 4 NA NA 1



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV JHABUA Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHOPAL Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Servic

e Sub

Cate -

gory

Num

ber

of

Tran

s -

fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252540967382793106 DIVYANSHI GURJAR 2 NA NA 1/ WL 1

2 252543972262876263 SHRADDHA PATIDAR 4 NA 3 2/ WL 2

3 252537769882890126 TANYA GURJAR 4 NA 2 3/ WL 3

4 252536309621751422 PARTH NAYAK 4 NA NA 4/ WL 4

6 252539426442077144 KHUSH JAISWAL 4 NA NA 5/ WL 5

7 252540241662777918 HARSHIT GAUR 4 NA NA 6/ WL 6

8 252540650542182401 HRIYANSH NAYAK 4 NA NA 7/ WL 7

5 252536428281756365 EKAGRA RATHORE 4 NA NA 8/ WL 8

9 252542272562762226 VANSHRAJ NAYAK 4 NA NA 9/ WL 9

10 252543430862772288 SANJIV KUMAR 4 NA NA
10/ WL

10

18 252537371382092276 MAHERA SHAH 6 NA NA
11/ WL

11

33 252540704582188156 AARADHYA PATIL 6 NA NA
12/ WL

12

34 252540765142193530 SANVI MERATWAL 6 NA NA
13/ WL

13

19 252537777081997312 ARTH SONI 6 NA NA
14/ WL

14

14 252536044121742764 NIHANTH KUNDAL 6 NA NA
15/ WL

15

36 252541300662693242 JIYANSH HADA 6 NA NA
16/ WL

16



16 252536855641914929 HARDIK LAUVANSHI 6 NA NA
17/ WL

17

21 252538084202254018 VIYAN BHAWSAR 6 NA NA
18/ WL

18

50 252544348102945443 KYARA 6 NA NA
19/ WL

19

44 252543567362782176 YATHARTH KHATEDIYA 6 NA NA
20/ WL

20

39 252541634462433704 JANVI PARMAR 6 NA NA
21/ WL

21

29 252540047602099609
DIVY VED SINGH

BUNDELA
6 NA NA

22/ WL

22

25 252539239522011772 AATHIYA RATHOD 6 NA NA
23/ WL

23

52 252544938842960462 LAVANYA SARTANA 6 NA NA
24/ WL

24

27 252539499422025874 SHIVANSH BHAWSAR 6 NA NA
25/ WL

25

32 252540548102173122 KANAK SOLANKI 6 NA NA
26/ WL

26

12 252535364801905317 PRAKSHI PARMAR 6 NA NA
27/ WL

27

51 252544367242882745 MAIHAR MALI 6 NA NA
28/ WL

28

22 252538317981924073 BHAVYANSH NAYAK 6 NA NA
29/ WL

29

11 252535327041730784 VEDANT AAMCHA 6 NA NA
30/ WL

30

40 252542800242683230 PANTH CHOUDHARY 6 NA NA
31/ WL

31

17 252537058722030579 SWARA HADA 6 NA NA
32/ WL

32

45 252543740662799208 SHIVAY NAYAK 6 NA NA
33/ WL

33

28 252539968162093198 AHMAD RAZA QURESHI 6 NA NA
34/ WL

34



26 252539474822024388 VIDHAN RATHOD 6 NA NA
35/ WL

35

42 252543423682771498 LAVANYA SARTANA 6 NA NA
36/ WL

36

24 252539076102002150 KUSHAL RATHOD 6 NA NA
37/ WL

37

23 252538897062085224 PRITHVIRAJ SHARMA 6 NA NA
38/ WL

38

38 252541622662432354 HIYANSH NAYAK 6 NA NA
39/ WL

39

48 252543976082854714 YUVAN NAYAK 6 NA NA
40/ WL

40

43 252543560542782364 NEETU 6 NA NA
41/ WL

41

15 252536407721990733 BHAVYANSH PAWAR 6 NA NA
42/ WL

42

53 252544971282960543 UNNATI NAYAK 6 NA NA
43/ WL

43

13 252535843421738007 HIMANISH RATHORE 6 NA NA
44/ WL

44

41 252542906322704563 AARAV NAYAK 6 NA NA
45/ WL

45

37 252541598922429464 DHARA PADIHAR 6 NA NA
46/ WL

46

49 252544182362878242
VISHESH BRIJWANI

BRIJWANI
6 NA NA

47/ WL

47

31 252540528882171831 JITIKSHA PARMAR 6 NA NA
48/ WL

48

30 252540320242124266 HARSHVARDHAN KELWA 6 NA NA
49/ WL

49

20 252537889522269218 SIDDHAKSHEE SUSLADE 6 NA NA
50/ WL

50

47 252543963422853832 VIYANSH NAYAK 6 NA NA
51/ WL

51

46 252543809702802904 AKSHAT RATHOD 6 NA NA
52/ WL

52



 

35 252540800282194698 DARSHI RATHOD 6 NA NA
53/ WL

53



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV JHABUA Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHOPAL Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

106 252541167082972509 BHAVINI CHOUHAN 1

57 252538785441989658 AAYUSH WASKEL 2

163 252543453622773461 DHAIRYA AMALIYAR 3

195 252544388202961876 RIYANSH BAMNIYA 4

146 252542838522692616 GEETANSHI DAWAR 5

10 252536001061772589 NIVI DAWAR 6

183 252544032462859299 LAXMAN DEVDA 7

178 252543973142948709 RISHABH MEDA 8

81 252539969162093539 ALVIN MANDOD 9

86 252540137182106036 AAYUSH DAMOR 10

28 252536823761771548 KAWISH SHARMA 11/ WL 1

71 252539473542118042 SIDDHAM CHOPRA 12/ WL 2

181 252543994742952643 ANSH SASTIYA 13/ WL 3

156 252543057182777541 DHURVI BHURIYA 14/ WL 4

120 252541675762439877 SIDDHARTH MEDA 15/ WL 5

134 252542359182606198 PIHU SOLANKI 16/ WL 6

187 252544216462950238 MIVANSH DAWAR 17/ WL 7

70 252539426442077144 KHUSH JAISWAL 18/ WL 8

60 252538815161991101 KAVISH MUVEL 19/ WL 9

133 252542299162601822 AAYAN DANGI 20/ WL 10

89 252540271582114890 AYAANSH MINAVA 21/ WL 11

18 252536309621751422 PARTH NAYAK 22/ WL 12

205 252544822342948911 NAKSH RATHORE 23/ WL 13

130 252542277462600224 ANAYA DODIYAR 24/ WL 14

49 252538180642200676 JAY JHANIYA 25/ WL 15



101 252540940842249548 AKSHI JAMRA 26/ WL 16

214 252545006302963720 PIYUSH DAWAR 27/ WL 17

45 252537889522269218 SIDDHAKSHEE SUSLADE 28/ WL 18

6 252535843421738007 HIMANISH RATHORE 29/ WL 19

12 252536052901995761 PRIYANSHI BHABAR 30/ WL 20

166 252543575702784083 KALAVATI BHURIYA 31/ WL 21

179 252543976082854714 YUVAN NAYAK 32/ WL 22

52 252538344841913432 AARADHYA MAKWANA 33/ WL 23

139 252542504642619800 PURVANSHI SINGAR 34/ WL 24

126 252541975002525797 MOHAMMAD ARHAM ANSARI 35/ WL 25

206 252544838182950943 JAYESH RAWAT 36/ WL 26

217 252545076662969919 CHIRAG KANESH 37/ WL 27

202 252544774982946242 ANAND DAWAR 38/ WL 28

42 252537837882001664 URVASHI RATHOR 39/ WL 29

111 252541484682941568 CHIRAG DEVDA 40/ WL 30

46 252537934081848406 PRIYANSHI GAMAR 41/ WL 31

188 252544223222872720 AADITYA BAGHEL 42/ WL 32

190 252544335302943617 PRERANA MAKWANA 43/ WL 33

159 252543384762772863 DEVENDRA BARIYA 44/ WL 34

35 252537613381844076 RAJVEER BARIYA 45/ WL 35

186 252544182362878242 VISHESH BRIJWANI BRIJWANI 46/ WL 36

100 252540800282194698 DARSHI RATHOD 47/ WL 37

218 252545112142972559 NAVYA JAMUNIYA 48/ WL 38

113 252541561762944363 HARSH 49/ WL 39

38 252537769882890126 TANYA GURJAR 50/ WL 40

84 252540099302190047 HIMANI DAWAR 51/ WL 41

131 252542290582624645 FALGUNI PARMAR 52/ WL 42

54 252538567002015739 TANVI DAWAR 53/ WL 43

123 252541739382449647 GANISHKA DODWAL 54/ WL 44

143 252542638202629574 MANAV PARMAR 55/ WL 45

185 252544161642867922 NAJIRA BHURIYA 56/ WL 46



98 252540765142193530 SANVI MERATWAL 57/ WL 47

87 252540241662777918 HARSHIT GAUR 58/ WL 48

192 252544348102945443 KYARA 59/ WL 49

15 252536193841746036 KANISHKA VASUNIYA 60/ WL 50

145 252542800242683230 PANTH CHOUDHARY 61/ WL 51

76 252539670902076838 VANSHIKA 62/ WL 52

3 252535364801905317 PRAKSHI PARMAR 63/ WL 53

212 252544971282960543 UNNATI NAYAK 64/ WL 54

197 252544496362894093 BHAGYVARDHNI KUNWAR SANKLA 65/ WL 55

55 252538743282501514 INAYAT MEDA 66/ WL 56

165 252543560542782364 NEETU 67/ WL 57

209 252544947622962482 LUCKY DEWDA 68/ WL 58

66 252539086202005804 NITYA SINGAR 69/ WL 59

82 252540047602099609 DIVY VED SINGH BUNDELA 70/ WL 60

50 252538217061988967 ZORAWARSINGH TOMAR 71/ WL 61

117 252541613722433467 JAYANTRAJ BHURIYA 72/ WL 62

201 252544741602947492 ARUSHI KANESH 73/ WL 63

25 252536577142618481 HARDIK DAMOR 74/ WL 64

182 252544017842860431 MUKUL RAWAT 75/ WL 65

149 252542906322704563 AARAV NAYAK 76/ WL 66

11 252536044121742764 NIHANTH KUNDAL 77/ WL 67

39 252537777081997312 ARTH SONI 78/ WL 68

125 252541974222522693 LAHAR BHAGAT 79/ WL 69

204 252544820522953710 ISHANT SINGADIYA 80/ WL 70

36 252537649841834718 SAMAIRA SINGOD 81/ WL 71

174 252543943622853327 AAYAN VASUNIA 82/ WL 72

94 252540548102173122 KANAK SOLANKI 83/ WL 73

43 252537843621845466 KHUSHANK JAMUNIYA 84/ WL 74

211 252544968722960602 GARV DAMOR 85/ WL 75

207 252544859362962519 AYANSH DAMOR 86/ WL 76

63 252538892741993850 MITISHA DAMOR 87/ WL 77



180 252543992782857653 KIARA AJNAR 88/ WL 78

153 252542982642696856 MANISH BHABOR 89/ WL 79

1 252535176181730623 ANUBHUTI GUNDIYA 90/ WL 80

23 252536443001754725 KHUSHI DUDWE 91/ WL 81

144 252542668482632475 NAMAN SISODIYA 92/ WL 82

62 252538869461996423 DHRUV RATHORE 93/ WL 83

51 252538317981924073 BHAVYANSH NAYAK 94/ WL 84

114 252541564242428348 ANJELINA MACHAR 95/ WL 85

32 252537403221997242 RISHABH BHURA 96/ WL 86

19 252536379101752532 KAVYANSHI KATARA 97/ WL 87

161 252543423682771498 LAVANYA SARTANA 98/ WL 88

29 252537061822531946 ROSHAN NINAMA 99/ WL 89

164 252543483242776616 LAJIRA SINGAD 100/ WL 90

95 252540557682176102 VAISHNAVI VASUNIYA 101/ WL 91

31 252537371382092276 MAHERA SHAH 102/ WL 92

24 252536529061835009 NAKSHITRA BHURIYA 103/ WL 93

155 252543043042702845 SACHIN DAMOR 104/ WL 94

109 252541223222441234 AADARSH RAYA 105/ WL 95

208 252544919162956650 PRATIGYA BHABOR 106/ WL 96

128 252542189762596359 ANUSHKA SINGAD 107/ WL 97

135 252542430522613523 BHAVDEEP RAWAT 108/ WL 98

216 252545034302966105 KREETI KHAPED 109/ WL 99

176 252543963422853832 VIYANSH NAYAK 110/ WL 100

112 252541521242423493 TANMAYA VASUNIYA 111/ WL 101

33 252537417082246958 ANSH BHURIYA 112/ WL 102

74 252539613962069204 REYANSH RATHORE 113/ WL 103

65 252539000482001495 NIVEEKSHA BHAYDIYA 114/ WL 104

78 252539857082602667 CHIRAG BAMNIYA 115/ WL 105

132 252542292762602247 ESHTAR BHURIYA 116/ WL 106

9 252535914761741492 CHHAVI KHARADEE 117/ WL 107

47 252538038282107206 AADHYA DAWAR 118/ WL 108



16 252536214581751803 HARSHITA JHANIYA 119/ WL 109

37 252537694441838772 YUG SALVE 120/ WL 110

59 252538805222256562 AARYAN CHOUHAN 121/ WL 111

58 252538792441990705 ANABIA SAIYED 122/ WL 112

124 252541906582512526 HITRAJ NINAMA 123/ WL 113

102 252541037422257157 SHANVIKA VASUNIYA 124/ WL 114

90 252540320242124266 HARSHVARDHAN KELWA 125/ WL 115

141 252542604902629169 KAVYANSH RAWAT 126/ WL 116

103 252541078642687440 SAMIR DAMOR 127/ WL 117

158 252543137442710626 MALAV GAMAD 128/ WL 118

167 252543595822786897 ADARSH DAWAR 129/ WL 119

119 252541667742535687 POOJA DUDWE 130/ WL 120

169 252543740662799208 SHIVAY NAYAK 131/ WL 121

73 252539537702029281 DAKSH SOLANKI 132/ WL 122

53 252538559361986386 PURVA BAMNIYA 133/ WL 123

115 252541598922429464 DHARA PADIHAR 134/ WL 124

200 252544676182953460 AVANI PARMAR 135/ WL 125

75 252539665582075490 VEDANSHI SISODIYA 136/ WL 126

172 252543793402803621 SIDDHESHWAR VASUNIYA 137/ WL 127

116 252541605522429689 TANISHK BHURIYA 138/ WL 128

56 252538768781990781 JEETRAJ SOLANKI 139/ WL 129

108 252541210822292399 GRANTH MUJALDA 140/ WL 130

168 252543695082796912 ADHIRA BHABAR 141/ WL 131

104 252541161522286455 RISHIKA RAJPUT 142/ WL 132

215 252545031742966338 PRANJAL GUNDIYA 143/ WL 133

22 252536428281756365 EKAGRA RATHORE 144/ WL 134

17 252536249602002536 DEEPANSH OMPRAKASH RAWAT 145/ WL 135

92 252540455702167274 AAYANSH CHOUHAN 146/ WL 136

154 252542989982698105 ANSH MEDA 147/ WL 137

99 252540797502454281 JEEVIKA BHABOR 148/ WL 138

30 252537256601820370 HIMANSHI JATAV 149/ WL 139



193 252544360322883395 SHATRUDHAN BHURIYA 150/ WL 140

147 252542891402690032 TEJASHWINI BHAYDIYA 151/ WL 141

105 252541165022270207 HARSHITA SOLANKI 152/ WL 142

162 252543430862772288 SANJIV KUMAR 153/ WL 143

210 252544955382959346 RAVIKANT OSARI 154/ WL 144

91 252540442702252467 MITANSH BAGHEL 155/ WL 145

138 252542499042682631 MANVI NAGAR 156/ WL 146

121 252541707262445427 VIRAJ BAMNIYA 157/ WL 147

40 252537813581843564 EZEKIEL MEDA 158/ WL 148

157 252543085942870992 ADITYA SINGAD 159/ WL 149

72 252539499422025874 SHIVANSH BHAWSAR 160/ WL 150

148 252542900442689406 ARAV AJNAR 161/ WL 151

13 252536104701752699 SONIA NINAMA 162/ WL 152

151 252542949262850243 BINDU BARIYA 163/ WL 153

26 252536601641760616 NANDANI WAKHLA 164/ WL 154

7 252535859281909092 DIKSHA KATARA 165/ WL 155

118 252541634462433704 JANVI PARMAR 166/ WL 156

189 252544285922878168 RIDHDAM BHURIYA 167/ WL 157

129 252542272562762226 VANSHRAJ NAYAK 168/ WL 158

44 252537845781922353 DEVANSH SINGH DAWAR 169/ WL 159

196 252544409662885303 SAMBHAVI BILWAL 170/ WL 160

177 252543972262876263 SHRADDHA PATIDAR 171/ WL 161

199 252544577242967610 NIRANJANA BARIYA 172/ WL 162

93 252540528882171831 JITIKSHA PARMAR 173/ WL 163

79 252539919982090845 MITANSHI PARMAR 174/ WL 164

127 252542033542883376 LERISHA KHANNA 175/ WL 165

64 252538897062085224 PRITHVIRAJ SHARMA 176/ WL 166

191 252544344382881544 KHUSHIKA PARMAR 177/ WL 167

170 252543741762798365 BHAVYANSHI GUNDIYA 178/ WL 168

142 252542626422633048 JEEVIKA BANSKUWA 179/ WL 169

150 252542920322882808 NAMAN CHOUHAN 180/ WL 170



194 252544382262883680 HARSHIT KATARA 181/ WL 171

198 252544574982897854 KANISHKA KHARADI 182/ WL 172

67 252539105762003896 PRABODH SINGH BHANWAR 183/ WL 173

27 252536720281764058 NANDANI BHURIYA 184/ WL 174

160 252543412102771352 RITIK PARMAR 185/ WL 175

152 252542971282695879 KARISHMA BHABAR 186/ WL 176

77 252539834102105679 DAKSH BHABOR 187/ WL 177

69 252539186262083895 DIKSHA AJNAR 188/ WL 178

8 252535910681769213 AMAY BAGHEL 189/ WL 179

14 252536108762079338 JASH BHABAR 190/ WL 180

110 252541349042337581 VIYAN BHURIYA 191/ WL 181

97 252540725682253677 KARTIK WASUNIYA 192/ WL 182

83 252540062462100577 DHWANI MEHTA 193/ WL 183

171 252543741982799115 KIYARA AJNAR 194/ WL 184

136 252542439922614335 DHRUVIKA SINGAD 195/ WL 185

20 252536409962419686 KUSHAGRA JAMRA 196/ WL 186

2 252535327041730784 VEDANT AAMCHA 197/ WL 187

203 252544807802948542 AKANSHA DINDOR 198/ WL 188

21 252536427361991529 MEERA KHARADI 199/ WL 189

61 252538843661993633 LAKSHITA BHILALA 200/ WL 190

96 252540622842266794 EYAKSHA GANAVA 201/ WL 191

213 252544979142962931 KUSHGRA JAMRA 202/ WL 192

41 252537817041988571 MANVI DAWAR 203/ WL 193

140 252542556902712578 RYAAN CHARPOTA 204/ WL 194

173 252543835922939323 SHREYANSHI BHURIYA 205/ WL 195

175 252543954142854452 CHANDRAKANTA SASTIYA 206/ WL 196

88 252540268142602668 VANDNA GUNDIYA 207/ WL 197

80 252539968162093198 AHMAD RAZA QURESHI 208/ WL 198

137 252542466222618299 HARSH BHABAR 209/ WL 199

184 252544120322864318 ARAV PARMAR 210/ WL 200

4 252535368982096644 TEJASVI KANESH 211/ WL 201



 

5 252535422261732697 SIDHARTH AMLIYAR 212/ WL 202

107 252541187922272805 ANAYYA KANNOJE 213/ WL 203

68 252539178742173025 KRISHNPAL MANDLOI 214/ WL 204

85 252540117282106690 RITVIK AMLIYAR 215/ WL 205

34 252537581301946897 MITANSH RATHORE 216/ WL 206

48 252538084202254018 VIYAN BHAWSAR 217/ WL 207

122 252541709762703508 VIHAN WASKEL 218/ WL 208



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV JHABUA Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHOPAL Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Servic

e Sub

Cate -

gory

Num

ber

of

Tran

s -

fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

3 252541223222441234 AADARSH RAYA 4 NA NA 1/ WL 1

1 252537256601820370 HIMANSHI JATAV 4 NA NA 2/ WL 2

2 252539670902076838 VANSHIKA 4 NA NA 3/ WL 3

4 252542499042682631 MANVI NAGAR 5 NA 1 4/ WL 4

16 252545112142972559 NAVYA JAMUNIYA 6 NA NA 5/ WL 5

7 252537843621845466 KHUSHANK JAMUNIYA 6 NA NA 6/ WL 6

13 252544120322864318 ARAV PARMAR 6 NA NA 7/ WL 7

8 252538768781990781 JEETRAJ SOLANKI 6 NA NA 8/ WL 8

9 252538868881992977 URMI BAIN 6 NA NA 9/ WL 9

5 252535859281909092 DIKSHA KATARA 6 NA NA
10/ WL

10

15 252544822342948911 NAKSH RATHORE 6 NA NA
11/ WL

11

12 252542668482632475 NAMAN SISODIYA 6 NA NA
12/ WL

12

14 252544676182953460 AVANI PARMAR 6 NA NA
13/ WL

13

10 252541974222522693 LAHAR BHAGAT 6 NA NA
14/ WL

14

6 252536720281764058 NANDANI BHURIYA 6 NA NA
15/ WL

15

11 252542359182606198 PIHU SOLANKI 6 NA NA
16/ WL

16
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School Name : KV JHABUA Academic Year : 2025-2026
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1 252537813581843564 EZEKIEL MEDA 1 1 NA 1/ WL 1

2 252541484682941568 CHIRAG DEVDA 2 NA 2 2/ WL 2

3 252541510822439992 VEDANSHI HATILA 2 NA NA 3/ WL 3

4 252542626422633048 JEEVIKA BANSKUWA 3 NA 1 4/ WL 4

5 252541167082972509 BHAVINI CHOUHAN 4 NA 3 5/ WL 5

6 252541707262445427 VIRAJ BAMNIYA 4 NA 3 6/ WL 6

9 252539178742173025 KRISHNPAL MANDLOI 4 NA 2 7/ WL 7

12 252542290582624645 FALGUNI PARMAR 4 NA 2 8/ WL 8

8 252537613381844076 RAJVEER BARIYA 4 NA 2 9/ WL 9

15 252543595822786897 ADARSH DAWAR 4 NA 2
10/ WL

10

11 252541521242423493 TANMAYA VASUNIYA 4 NA 2
11/ WL

11

10 252541210822292399 GRANTH MUJALDA 4 NA 2
12/ WL

12

13 252542399062869530 ISHANVI BAMNIYA 4 NA 2
13/ WL

13

7 252535914761741492 CHHAVI KHARADEE 4 NA 2
14/ WL

14

14 252542920322882808 NAMAN CHOUHAN 4 NA 2
15/ WL

15

20 252539086202005804 NITYA SINGAR 4 NA 1
16/ WL

16



36 252544216462950238 MIVANSH DAWAR 4 NA 1
17/ WL

17

16 252535368982096644 TEJASVI KANESH 4 NA 1
18/ WL

18

18 252537581301946897 MITANSH RATHORE 4 NA 1
19/ WL

19

23 252540725682253677 KARTIK WASUNIYA 4 NA 1
20/ WL

20

29 252542189762596359 ANUSHKA SINGAD 4 NA 1
21/ WL

21

35 252543835922939323 SHREYANSHI BHURIYA 4 NA 1
22/ WL

22

24 252540940842249548 AKSHI JAMRA 4 NA 1
23/ WL

23

25 252540988882695263 SHARTH 4 NA 1
24/ WL

24

17 252536214581751803 HARSHITA JHANIYA 4 NA 1
25/ WL

25

37 252544388202961876 RIYANSH BAMNIYA 4 NA 1
26/ WL

26

19 252538637242858433 NISHTHA DAMOR 4 NA 1
27/ WL

27

33 252543741982799115 KIYARA AJNAR 4 NA 1
28/ WL

28

22 252540622842266794 EYAKSHA GANAVA 4 NA 1
29/ WL

29

31 252543085942870992 ADITYA SINGAD 4 NA 1
30/ WL

30

30 252542466222618299 HARSH BHABAR 4 NA 1
31/ WL

31

27 252541165022270207 HARSHITA SOLANKI 4 NA 1
32/ WL

32

28 252541675762439877 SIDDHARTH MEDA 4 NA 1
33/ WL

33

21 252540099302190047 HIMANI DAWAR 4 NA 1
34/ WL

34



26 252541037422257157 SHANVIKA VASUNIYA 4 NA 1
35/ WL

35

34 252543793402803621
SIDDHESHWAR

VASUNIYA
4 NA 1

36/ WL

36

32 252543695082796912 ADHIRA BHABAR 4 NA 1
37/ WL

37

58 252538815161991101 KAVISH MUVEL 4 NA NA
38/ WL

38

94 252544859362962519 AYANSH DAMOR 4 NA NA
39/ WL

39

44 252536443001754725 KHUSHI DUDWE 4 NA NA
40/ WL

40

90 252544385922883667 ANIRUDH BILWAL 4 NA NA
41/ WL

41

79 252542474702617680 SUDIKSHA BAMANIYA 4 NA NA
42/ WL

42

56 252538567002015739 TANVI DAWAR 4 NA NA
43/ WL

43

72 252541135242265765 HITENDRA AWASIYA 4 NA NA
44/ WL

44

74 252541604202763758 SHIVANSH TOMAR 4 NA NA
45/ WL

45

80 252542526842679612 REEDHAM DAWAR 4 NA NA
46/ WL

46

77 252541934522517333 ANJALI TOMAR 4 NA NA
47/ WL

47

70 252540511542261652 VIDYUT DAMOR 4 NA NA
48/ WL

48

63 252539537702029281 DAKSH SOLANKI 4 NA NA
49/ WL

49

41 252536108762079338 JASH BHABAR 4 NA NA
50/ WL

50

42 252536379101752532 KAVYANSHI KATARA 4 NA NA
51/ WL

51

93 252544807802948542 AKANSHA DINDOR 4 NA NA
52/ WL

52



47 252537649841834718 SAMAIRA SINGOD 4 NA NA
53/ WL

53

88 252543994742952643 ANSH SASTIYA 4 NA NA
54/ WL

54

84 252543057182777541 DHURVI BHURIYA 4 NA NA
55/ WL

55

49 252537817041988571 MANVI DAWAR 4 NA NA
56/ WL

56

91 252544409662885303 SAMBHAVI BILWAL 4 NA NA
57/ WL

57

39 252535729001746573 TRISHA BHURIYA 4 NA NA
58/ WL

58

85 252543137442710626 MALAV GAMAD 4 NA NA
59/ WL

59

71 252541074942259623 URVANSHI CHANGOD 4 NA NA
60/ WL

60

60 252538869461996423 DHRUV RATHORE 4 NA NA
61/ WL

61

92 252544577242967610 NIRANJANA BARIYA 4 NA NA
62/ WL

62

51 252537845781922353 DEVANSH SINGH DAWAR 4 NA NA
63/ WL

63

62 252539114182004036 TEJSVI CHOUHAN 4 NA NA
64/ WL

64

69 252540455702167274 AAYANSH CHOUHAN 4 NA NA
65/ WL

65

67 252540271582114890 AYAANSH MINAVA 4 NA NA
66/ WL

66

50 252537837882001664 URVASHI RATHOR 4 NA NA
67/ WL

67

86 252543453622773461 DHAIRYA AMALIYAR 4 NA NA
68/ WL

68

75 252541739382449647 GANISHKA DODWAL 4 NA NA
69/ WL

69

38 252535176181730623 ANUBHUTI GUNDIYA 4 NA NA
70/ WL

70



76 252541906582512526 HITRAJ NINAMA 4 NA NA
71/ WL

71

55 252538559361986386 PURVA BAMNIYA 4 NA NA
72/ WL

72

40 252536052901995761 PRIYANSHI BHABAR 4 NA NA
73/ WL

73

82 252542604902629169 KAVYANSH RAWAT 4 NA NA
74/ WL

74

66 252540117282106690 RITVIK AMLIYAR 4 NA NA
75/ WL

75

59 252538843661993633 LAKSHITA BHILALA 4 NA NA
76/ WL

76

43 252536409962419686 KUSHAGRA JAMRA 4 NA NA
77/ WL

77

87 252543943622853327 AAYAN VASUNIA 4 NA NA
78/ WL

78

64 252539613962069204 REYANSH RATHORE 4 NA NA
79/ WL

79

61 252539105762003896
PRABODH SINGH

BHANWAR
4 NA NA

80/ WL

80

95 252544930042957151 POOJA DODWA 4 NA NA
81/ WL

81

65 252539857082602667 CHIRAG BAMNIYA 4 NA NA
82/ WL

82

57 252538743282501514 INAYAT MEDA 4 NA NA
83/ WL

83

78 252542292762602247 ESHTAR BHURIYA 4 NA NA
84/ WL

84

89 252544335302943617 PRERANA MAKWANA 4 NA NA
85/ WL

85

54 252538344841913432 AARADHYA MAKWANA 4 NA NA
86/ WL

86

81 252542556902712578 RYAAN CHARPOTA 4 NA NA
87/ WL

87

83 252542838522692616 GEETANSHI DAWAR 4 NA NA
88/ WL

88



52 252538038282107206 AADHYA DAWAR 4 NA NA
89/ WL

89

48 252537694441838772 YUG SALVE 4 NA NA
90/ WL

90

45 252536601641760616 NANDANI WAKHLA 4 NA NA
91/ WL

91

73 252541187922272805 ANAYYA KANNOJE 4 NA NA
92/ WL

92

53 252538217061988967 ZORAWARSINGH TOMAR 4 NA NA
93/ WL

93

46 252537176942016303 RUDRA RANDA 4 NA NA
94/ WL

94

68 252540442702252467 MITANSH BAGHEL 4 NA NA
95/ WL

95

96 252536001061772589 NIVI DAWAR 5 NA 2
96/ WL

96

97 252541561762944363 HARSH 5 NA 1
97/ WL

97

98 252541683422442165 ABHINANDAN VASUNIYA 5 NA NA
98/ WL

98

99 252543512962780294 RISHABH GADRIYA 5 NA NA
99/ WL

99

100 252544574982897854 KANISHKA KHARADI 5 NA NA
100/ WL

100

199 252544344382881544 KHUSHIKA PARMAR 6 NA NA
101/ WL

101

176 252542989982698105 ANSH MEDA 6 NA NA
102/ WL

102

208 252544885002954677
CHANDRAKANTA

SASTIYA
6 NA NA

103/ WL

103

207 252544838182950943 JAYESH RAWAT 6 NA NA
104/ WL

104

113 252537403221997242 RISHABH BHURA 6 NA NA
105/ WL

105

134 252539964122092490 ANANT PARMAR 6 NA NA
106/ WL

106



180 252543412102771352 RITIK PARMAR 6 NA NA
107/ WL

107

175 252542982642696856 MANISH BHABOR 6 NA NA
108/ WL

108

209 252544919162956650 PRATIGYA BHABOR 6 NA NA
109/ WL

109

177 252543043042702845 SACHIN DAMOR 6 NA NA
110/ WL

110

112 252537061822531946 ROSHAN NINAMA 6 NA NA
111/ WL

111

198 252544285922878168 RIDHDAM BHURIYA 6 NA NA
112/ WL

112

133 252539919982090845 MITANSHI PARMAR 6 NA NA
113/ WL

113

160 252542330962678266 MAHIR DAMOR 6 NA NA
114/ WL

114

186 252543711422796015 VISHAKHA BAMNIYA 6 NA NA
115/ WL

115

169 252542891402690032 TEJASHWINI BHAYDIYA 6 NA NA
116/ WL

116

167 252542869902688024 ARYAN GUTHRIYA 6 NA NA
117/ WL

117

191 252544017842860431 MUKUL RAWAT 6 NA NA
118/ WL

118

163 252542504642619800 PURVANSHI SINGAR 6 NA NA
119/ WL

119

135 252539969162093539 ALVIN MANDOD 6 NA NA
120/ WL

120

171 252542944422693487 PRAYAN GUTHRIYA 6 NA NA
121/ WL

121

111 252536606921761226 SIDDHARTH PARMAR 6 NA NA
122/ WL

122

138 252540268142602668 VANDNA GUNDIYA 6 NA NA
123/ WL

123

148 252541575762431398 AAYNSH CHOUHAN 6 NA NA
124/ WL

124



173 252542952942697377 MEET DAWAR 6 NA NA
125/ WL

125

178 252543044922703920 KIRTAN HATILA 6 NA NA
126/ WL

126

166 252542638202629574 MANAV PARMAR 6 NA NA
127/ WL

127

132 252539877022088110 BHUMIKA DHAKIYA 6 NA NA
128/ WL

128

117 252537911421847763 KARTIK CHOUHAN 6 NA NA
129/ WL

129

218 252545034302966105 KREETI KHAPED 6 NA NA
130/ WL

130

115 252537593702165564 NANDANI DEVAL 6 NA NA
131/ WL

131

212 252544955382959346 RAVIKANT OSARI 6 NA NA
132/ WL

132

194 252544161642867922 NAJIRA BHURIYA 6 NA NA
133/ WL

133

161 252542430522613523 BHAVDEEP RAWAT 6 NA NA
134/ WL

134

140 252540557682176102 VAISHNAVI VASUNIYA 6 NA NA
135/ WL

135

129 252539226582024878 SATYAJIT MUJHALDA 6 NA NA
136/ WL

136

182 252543552702861928 DEVANSHI BHABOR 6 NA NA
137/ WL

137

213 252544958742959710 KHUSHI BHURIYA 6 NA NA
138/ WL

138

124 252538892741993850 MITISHA DAMOR 6 NA NA
139/ WL

139

142 252540797502454281 JEEVIKA BHABOR 6 NA NA
140/ WL

140

144 252541185722969319 NIDHEE NINGWAL 6 NA NA
141/ WL

141

189 252543973142948709 RISHABH MEDA 6 NA NA
142/ WL

142



104 252535910681769213 AMAY BAGHEL 6 NA NA
143/ WL

143

114 252537417082246958 ANSH BHURIYA 6 NA NA
144/ WL

144

130 252539834102105679 DAKSH BHABOR 6 NA NA
145/ WL

145

206 252544820522953710 ISHANT SINGADIYA 6 NA NA
146/ WL

146

219 252545076662969919 CHIRAG KANESH 6 NA NA
147/ WL

147

156 252542000002867334 RAKSHIT GOHIL 6 NA NA
148/ WL

148

179 252543384762772863 DEVENDRA BARIYA 6 NA NA
149/ WL

149

155 252541855302621031 YOGESH HATILA 6 NA NA
150/ WL

150

211 252544947622962482 LUCKY DEWDA 6 NA NA
151/ WL

151

141 252540649262181919 SANDHYA MANDLOI 6 NA NA
152/ WL

152

205 252544774982946242 ANAND DAWAR 6 NA NA
153/ WL

153

164 252542543542623400 RONIT MAVI 6 NA NA
154/ WL

154

107 252536249602002536
DEEPANSH OMPRAKASH

RAWAT
6 NA NA

155/ WL

155

119 252538180642200676 JAY JHANIYA 6 NA NA
156/ WL

156

185 252543614562787321 DISHA 6 NA NA
157/ WL

157

110 252536577142618481 HARDIK DAMOR 6 NA NA
158/ WL

158

192 252544032462859299 LAXMAN DEVDA 6 NA NA
159/ WL

159

203 252544741602947492 ARUSHI KANESH 6 NA NA
160/ WL

160



152 252541676742440348 BANESH MANDLOI 6 NA NA
161/ WL

161

108 252536427361991529 MEERA KHARADI 6 NA NA
162/ WL

162

139 252540346902159871 JAYS RAJ BHURIYA 6 NA NA
163/ WL

163

216 252545006302963720 PIYUSH DAWAR 6 NA NA
164/ WL

164

150 252541613722433467 JAYANTRAJ BHURIYA 6 NA NA
165/ WL

165

172 252542949262850243 BINDU BARIYA 6 NA NA
166/ WL

166

157 252542033542883376 LERISHA KHANNA 6 NA NA
167/ WL

167

143 252541078642687440 SAMIR DAMOR 6 NA NA
168/ WL

168

174 252542971282695879 KARISHMA BHABAR 6 NA NA
169/ WL

169

210 252544933762961714 JAGRATI DAMOR 6 NA NA
170/ WL

170

220 252545097502970726 ANKIT MANDLOI 6 NA NA
171/ WL

171

196 252544240462873904 RUTH KATIJA 6 NA NA
172/ WL

172

215 252544979142962931 KUSHGRA JAMRA 6 NA NA
173/ WL

173

170 252542900442689406 ARAV AJNAR 6 NA NA
174/ WL

174

214 252544968722960602 GARV DAMOR 6 NA NA
175/ WL

175

109 252536529061835009 NAKSHITRA BHURIYA 6 NA NA
176/ WL

176

145 252541349042337581 VIYAN BHURIYA 6 NA NA
177/ WL

177

106 252536193841746036 KANISHKA VASUNIYA 6 NA NA
178/ WL

178



121 252538612821935746 PRAVESH BAGHEL 6 NA NA
179/ WL

179

128 252539212662009595 PRAYAN CHOUHAN 6 NA NA
180/ WL

180

187 252543741762798365 BHAVYANSHI GUNDIYA 6 NA NA
181/ WL

181

101 252535350641735946 AARYAN KAMLIYA 6 NA NA
182/ WL

182

183 252543575702784083 KALAVATI BHURIYA 6 NA NA
183/ WL

183

217 252545031742966338 PRANJAL GUNDIYA 6 NA NA
184/ WL

184

184 252543600042786655 HINA DUDWE 6 NA NA
185/ WL

185

127 252539186262083895 DIKSHA AJNAR 6 NA NA
186/ WL

186

159 252542299162601822 AAYAN DANGI 6 NA NA
187/ WL

187

122 252538785441989658 AAYUSH WASKEL 6 NA NA
188/ WL

188

131 252539870962089373 ANIKA CHAUHAN 6 NA NA
189/ WL

189

154 252541709762703508 VIHAN WASKEL 6 NA NA
190/ WL

190

123 252538805222256562 AARYAN CHOUHAN 6 NA NA
191/ WL

191

197 252544265202875255 PRIYANSH GUNDIYA 6 NA NA
192/ WL

192

190 252543992782857653 KIARA AJNAR 6 NA NA
193/ WL

193

168 252542885882946730 REYANSH GARWAL 6 NA NA
194/ WL

194

193 252544073702861173 ADARSH DAMOR 6 NA NA
195/ WL

195

146 252541545082424101 KAVYA PARMAR 6 NA NA
196/ WL

196



195 252544223222872720 AADITYA BAGHEL 6 NA NA
197/ WL

197

149 252541605522429689 TANISHK BHURIYA 6 NA NA
198/ WL

198

202 252544637102979502 ABHIJEET MORI 6 NA NA
199/ WL

199

102 252535422261732697 SIDHARTH AMLIYAR 6 NA NA
200/ WL

200

125 252539000482001495 NIVEEKSHA BHAYDIYA 6 NA NA
201/ WL

201

188 252543954142854452
CHANDRAKANTA

SASTIYA
6 NA NA

202/ WL

202

181 252543483242776616 LAJIRA SINGAD 6 NA NA
203/ WL

203

120 252538533842871242 RISHI KALESH 6 NA NA
204/ WL

204

221 252545222042979545 TRISHIKA BHABAR 6 NA NA
205/ WL

205

162 252542439922614335 DHRUVIKA SINGAD 6 NA NA
206/ WL

206

126 252539123962032812 VANSHIKA DAWAR 6 NA NA
207/ WL

207

147 252541564242428348 ANJELINA MACHAR 6 NA NA
208/ WL

208

116 252537737041840824 SHIVAM BHINDE 6 NA NA
209/ WL

209

153 252541696282619578 SHIV PARMAR 6 NA NA
210/ WL

210

136 252540062462100577 DHWANI MEHTA 6 NA NA
211/ WL

211

158 252542277462600224 ANAYA DODIYAR 6 NA NA
212/ WL

212

204 252544752542946867 REEHANSH RAWAT 6 NA NA
213/ WL

213

201 252544382262883680 HARSHIT KATARA 6 NA NA
214/ WL

214



 

103 252535744421995756 NAVNEET CHOUHAN 6 NA NA
215/ WL

215

165 252542554542624959 RITIK 6 NA NA
216/ WL

216

151 252541667742535687 POOJA DUDWE 6 NA NA
217/ WL

217

118 252537934081848406 PRIYANSHI GAMAR 6 NA NA
218/ WL

218

105 252536104701752699 SONIA NINAMA 6 NA NA
219/ WL

219

200 252544360322883395 SHATRUDHAN BHURIYA 6 NA NA
220/ WL

220

137 252540137182106036 AAYUSH DAMOR 6 NA NA
221/ WL

221
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